
Sr. No Name of Agency Contact person Name Designation/Job Title Office Address City Zone State Postal/Zip code Country Email Address Telephone Number 

1
KC Overseas Education Nagpur 

(Head Office)

Mr. Pankaj Agrawal/ Mrs. Nalini 

Agrawal
CEO & Co-Founder

Krishna’ Plot No. 10/2, I.T. Park, Opp. V.N.I.T, 

Behind Infotech Tower, Parsodi 

Nagpur 

(I.T. Park)
Central Maharashtra 440022 India info@studies-overseas.com (+91) 0712-2222061

2 KC Overseas Education Mr. Vipin Mokadam Centre Head

KC Overseas Education, 1st Floor, Block No. 

112,Shriram Tower, Kingsway Sadar
Nagpur 

(Sadar)
Central Maharashtra 444001 India sadar@kcoverseas.com (+91) 0712-2222063

3 KC Overseas Education Mr. Vinay Agrawal  Centre Director
U-28, East Court, Phoenix Market City, 

viman Nagar, Nagar Road

Pune 

(Viman Nagar)
West Maharashtra 411014 India pune@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9168 611 801 / 9168 611 802

4 KC Overseas Education Mr. Vinay Agrawal  Centre Director
205, 4th Dimension Building, Above Manali 

Veg Restaurant, Erandwane

Pune 

(Kothrud)
West Maharashtra 411004 India Punec1@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9168 611 803 / 9822 789 236

5 KC Overseas Education Mr. Amit Gore  Centre Director

W-3, Chandan Appartments, Besides Rohan 

Heights, D'Souza Colony, Off College Road, 

Nashik, Maharashtra, India-422005

Nashik West Maharashtra 422005 India akshayabroad@gmail.com
(+91) 2532342556 / 234 2557 / 234 

3540

6 KC Overseas Education Mr. Shyam Manavat  Centre Director

3rd Floor, 306-B Wing, Sunteck Kanaka 

Building, Adjacent to Navtara Restaurant, 

Patto Centre, 

Panaji West Goa 403001 India goa@kcoverseas.com (+91)7447499763

7 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Sheelum Jhunjhunwala  Centre Director
Blue Spot Nursery, Behind Ashoka Towers, 

Shankar Nagar,
Raipur East Chattisgarh 492007 India raipur@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 7714026008/989305

7777'

8 KC Overseas Education Mr. Ajay Mal / Mr. Sanjay Narang  Centre Director
4/22 Basement, West Patel Nagar, Behind 

Patel Nagar Metro Station

Delhi 

(Patel Nagar)
North New Delhi 110008 India info.delhi@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9818 262 881 

9873 060 608

9 KC Overseas Education Mr. Tushar Kapoor  Centre Director
C-9/9, 1st Floor, Sector 7 Rohini Opp. Metro 

Pillar 397, Near Rohini East Metro Station

Delhi 

(Rohini)
North New Delhi 110085 India tkapoor@kcoverseas.com 

(+91)9711259820

9899749207

10 KC Overseas Education Ms. Harsimran Kaur  Centre Director
SCO 105, 2nd Floor, Near Old Passport 

Office, Ranjit Avenue
Amritsar North Punjab 143001 India amritsar@kcoverseas.com 77430 00749

11 KC Overseas Education 
KC - Patiala

Mr. Dinesh Asija  
Centre Director

SCO-145, 3rd Floor, Improvement Trust 

Building, Choti Baradari
Patiala North Punjab 147001 India patiala@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9815087099

8146587099

12 KC Overseas Education Mr. Rajat Garg  Centre Director SCO 128-129, Sector - 34 A, 4th Floor, Chandigarh North Chandigarh 160022 India
chandigarh@kcoverseas.com (+91) 6283 044 768 

9216434 185

13 KC Overseas Education Mr. Sachin Monga  Centre Director

205-First Floor, Sahota Complex, Opposite 

Hotel Residency, Garha Road,Near Bus 

Stand Gate-6

Jalandhar North Punjab 144001 India jalandhar@kcoverseas.com
(+91)7696-117-117/

0181- 4611777   

14 KC Overseas Education Mr. Dinesh Asija  Centre Director #-81, Kanika Garden, ESI Road Rajpura North Punjab 140401 India
dasija@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9815087099 

7999110003

15 KC Overseas Education Mr. Varun Sharma  Centre Director
48 D/C Valmiki Morh, Near Delicacy 

Restaurant, Gandhi Nagar Jammu
Jammu North Jammu & Kashmir 180004 India Jammu@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9622212148 /

9797515252'

16 KC Overseas Education Mr. Saurabh Sharma  Centre Director
III Floor, S-3, Shopping Centre, Opp. LBS 

College, Tilak Nagar, Raja Park,
Jaipur West Rajasthan 302004 India jaipur@kcoverseas.com

(+91)  9414 066 044 /

9829 206 754 /

17 KC Overseas Education Mr. Amit Mali/ Mr. Rahul Khera  Centre Director
332, Niti Khand 3, Manoj Vihar Road, 

Indirapuram, 
Ghaziabad North Uttar Pradesh 201014 India ghaziabad@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 7303255221' /

7303266221' /

7303277221'

18 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Ahinsa Arya  Centre Director
311, 3RD Floor, P-5, Ocean Plaza

Sector-18, Noida
Noida North Uttar Pradesh 201301 India noida@kcoverseas.com (+91) 8285436568

19 KC Overseas Education Mr. Aditya Singh Rathore  Centre Director
244, 2nd Floor, Kings Shopping Center, 

Above Sanghi Bajaj, MP Nagar, Zone 1 
Bhopal Central Madhya Pradesh 462023 India bhopal@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 810-900-1424'

755-429-6664'
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20 KC Overseas Education Mr. Rehul Saxena  Centre Director
3rd Floor, Chandrika Tower, Model 

Road,Near Shastri Bridge 
Jabalpur Central Madhya Pradesh 482001 India jabalpur@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 7614044767 

8889088918

21 KC Overseas Education Mr. Imran Khan  Centre Director
2nd Floor, Aum Planet Complex, Opposite 

Nirmala Convent School, Niramala Road 
Rajkot West Gujarat 360001 India rajkot@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 8000792579

7878422000'

22 KC Overseas Education Mr. Dhrumil Shah  Centre Director
209, 2nd floor, Swapneel 5, Near Commerce 

College Six Roads, Navrangpura

Ahmedabad 

(Navrangpura)
West Gujarat 380009 India ahmedabad@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9924 114 400 

8200135992

23 KC Overseas Education Mr. Amlan Chakravorty  Centre Director
308, Trinnity Cyygnus, Someshwar Cross 

Road, Opp. CNG Pump, Nr. VNSGU, Vesu
Surat West Gujarat 395007 India surat@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 8460466007;

8460466100;

9227232425

24 KC Overseas Education Ms. Syeda Nazia  Centre Director

#3-6-475/3/E, 2nd Floor, Kalpavruksha 

Complex, Above HDFC Bank,Opposite Vasu 

Medical Hall, Himayatnagar

Hyderabad 

(Himayatnagar)
South Telangana 500 029 India himayatnagar@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 4066908888

9133388623

25 KC Overseas Education Mr. Sachin Padakanti  Centre Director

16-2-741/C/3&C/7, Moosarambagh 'X' 

road,Opposite SBI bank Metro pillar number 

10, Malakpet

Hyderabad 

(Dilsukhnagar)
South Telangana 500036 India dsnr@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9096397863'

9100333380'

26 KC Overseas Education Mr. Sunil S Centre Director
401, Poojitha Estates, above Allen Solly, 

Road no 1, KPHB

Hyderabad 

(Kukatpally)
South Telangana 500072 India KPHB@kcoverseas.com (+91)-9499444666

27 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Rajesh S and Ms. Priya 

Aradhya  
Centre Director 405, Barton Center, MG Road Bengaluru South Karnataka 560001 India bangalore@kcoverseas.com (+91) 7259716255'

28 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Narmada Nishad  Centre Director
4th Floor, Galleria Trade Centre, Mavoor 

Road, Opp. New Bus Stand
Calicut South Kerala 673004 India calicut@kcoverseaseducation.com

(+91) 9847 948056 

9544 095 559

29 KC Overseas Education Mr. Promod Joseph  Centre Director 165, First floor,Vakil New Street, Simmakal Madurai South Tamil Nadu 625001 India madurai@kcoverseas.com (+91) 7448809208/09/10

30 KC Overseas Education Mr. Febin Tom  Centre Director
1st Floor Manorajyam Building,  Near Hotel 

Aida, M C Road
Kottayam South Kerala 686001 India kottayam@kcoverseas.com 

(+91)8589010000'

9539010000'

31 KC Overseas Education 

Mr. Nanduri Venkat 

Subrahmanyam and Mrs. 

Prasanthi N  

Centre Director
A-108, Raheja Center, Next to Hotel 

Residency, Avinashi Road
Coimbatore South Tamil Nadu 641018 India coimbatore@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 4224395353/

7397 755 017/018/019/020

32 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Monica Anoop  Centre Director 99, 1st floor, Kamatchiamman koil street Pondicherry South Tamil Nadu 605001 India manoop@kcoverseas.com
(+91) 9944 658 644

8695591 604'

33 KC Overseas Education Mr. Ramesh Guptha  Centre Director

158/182, Pranav Complex,

Above Thangamayil Jewellery,

Salem Road, Namakkal-637001

Tamil Nadu

Namakkal South Tamil Nadu 637001 India namakkal@kcoverseas.com
8056600507

9626614567 

34 KC Overseas Education Mr. Ashraf MH / Mr. Jitendra M  Centre Director
296, 1st Main Road, D-Block, Beside Andhra 

Bank, 3rd Stage, Vijayanagar, 
Mysuru South Karnataka 570017 India mysuru@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9538417777

35 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Roopa Vishwanath  Centre Director

SRS Travel Office, 1st Floor,

Beside Vaibhav Hotel, NH4, Service Road, 

CHITRADURGA , Karnataka, India

Chitradurga South Karnataka 577502 India chitradurga@kcoverseas.com (+91)9844010902

36 KC Overseas Education Mr. Avishkumar Patel  Centre Director
S-57,58,59 – Galaxy Hub, Near Kamana 

Circle, Sankalchand Patel University Road
Visnagar West Gujarat 384315 India visnagar@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 8686 041 919

8686 051 919

37 KC Overseas Education 
Mr.Harish Pahuja & Mr. Vipin 

Kumar Jagga
Centre Director #143,Mugal Canal,Opp. PNB Karnal North Haryana 132001 India karnal@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 8168134840

9896094757

38 KC Overseas Education 
Mr.Mohit Sharma and Mr. 

Sandeep Salariya
Centre Director

HIG- 16, Near Salaria Advanced 

Physiotherapy Centre,Jalandhar bypass 

Road 

Pathankot North Punjab 145001 India pathankot@kcoverseas.com
(+91) 8194907777

8847247105

39 KC Overseas Education Ms. Monica Kumari Jain Centre Director
1st Floor, Above Arrow showroom, Sri 

Anuradha Complex, Danvaipeta,
Rajahmundry South Andhra Pradesh 533103 India rajahmundry@kcoverseas.com (+91) 7337250341



40 KC Overseas Education 
Ms. Salma Patel and Mr. Amlan 

N. Chakravorty 
Centre Director

407, 408, Fourth Floor “ NEXUS BUSINESS 

HUB" Complex, Above Dhiraj Sons Super 

Market, Maktampur Road

Bharuch West Gujarat 393010 India bharuch@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9727099004

41 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Jayashree Jaykumar Centre Director Pullepady Junction, Chittoor Road Cochin South Kerala 682035 India
jjaykumar@kcovereseas.com

central.kochi@kcoverseas.com
(+91) 8086881801

42 KC Overseas Education Mr. Dudu Kalarikkan Centre Director
20/688G, Athanikal Building - 2nd Floor, Hill 

Palace Road, Thrippunithura

Kochi-

Thrippunithura
South Kerala 682031 India south.kochi@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9288018302

9288018301

43 KC Overseas Education Mr. Rishabh Jindal Centre Director
Patiala Gate, Near Punjab and Sindh Bank, 

Nabha,Distt. Patiala.
Nabha North Punjab 147201 India nabha@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9855401453

44 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Vinayak S. Sood

Mrs. Mridhu S. Sood
Centre Director

1st Floor, SCO 18-19C, Green Park Avenue, 

Canal Colony, Pakhowal Road
Ludhiana North Punjab 141001 India ludhiana@kcoverseas.com

75195-34000

0161-4045849

45 KC Overseas Education Dr. Vimal Sudhakar Centre Director
Ispahani Centre (at basement), no 123/124, 

Nungambakam high road, Thousand lights
Chennai South Tamil Nadu 600134 India chennai@kcoverseas.com (+91) 7539965807

46 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Firoze A K and Mr. Faseeque 

A K
Centre Director 1st floor, NP Tower, West Fort Thrissur South Kerala 680004 India thrissur@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9446556455

+91 8086688851

47 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Prateek Sharma Mr. Rahul 

Chaudhary
Centre Director

SCO-92, 2nd Floor, Above ICICI Prudential. 

PLA Market, Delhi Road
Hisar North Haryana 125001 India hisar@kcoverseas.com

(+91) 9729010109/ 

+91 9992800036

48 KC Overseas Education Mr. Vinod Peruri Centre Director

Chandramouleshwara Chambers, 3rd Floor, 

Dr no: 8-3-191/8 (21/A), Above Big C Show 

room , 3rd floor SR Nagar Main Road, X Road

Hyderabad 

(SR Nagar)
South Telangana 500038 India srnagar@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9761266999

49 KC Overseas Education Ashish Kanojiya Centre Director
B/101/102, 1st Floor, Manubhai Tower, Opp: 

Faculty of Arts, Sayajigunj,   
Vadodara West Gujarat 390005 India vadodara@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9328220820

50 KC Overseas Education Mr. Switesh Bhagat Centre Director
Plot No. 1243, Radha Nagar, Opposite 

PDMMC, Nagpur Road
Amravati Central Maharashtra 444603 India amravati@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9011084000

51 KC Overseas Education Annie Srivastava Centre Director
Meads Lane, Near Jubilee Memorial 

Hospital, Palayam, 
Trivandrum South Kerala 695034 India tvm@kcoverseas.com ('+91) 9037188903

52 KC Overseas Education Mr. Harjit Singh Centre Director D. C. Office Road, Near Punjab Gramin Bank Sangrur North Punjab 148001 India sangrur@kcoverseas.com ('+91) 91938 92938 

53 KC Overseas Education Mrs. Monica Anoop  Centre Director

No.42, 295, Velachery Rd, near Bus 

Terminus, Vijaya Nagar, Velachery, Chennai, 

Tamil Nadu 

Chennai South Tamil Nadu 600042 India manoop@kcoverseas.com
(+91) 78711 14400 

(+91) 99446 58644

54 KC Overseas Education Mr. Manoj Choudhary Centre Director Opp St No-13, Main Ajit Road Bathinda Bathinda North Punjab 151001 India bathinda@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9145591456

55 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Vansh Kataria & Mr. Dinesh 

Asija 
Centre Director 640, 6th Floor, Emerald Plaza, Sector 65 Gurgaon North Haryana 122101 India gurgaon@kcoverseas.com (+91) 86999 74413

56 KC Overseas Education Mr. K Ravichandrareddy Centre Director
3/2 Chandramouli Nagar,D. No. 25-1-8, 

Wardno. 4, Bhashyam main campus road
Guntur South Andhra Pradesh 522007 India ravichandra@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9000130123

57 KC Overseas Education 
Hanumantha Rao Kurapati 

Raghava Baddula
Centre Director

B - Block 3rd Floor, D no. 40-1-139A Jagirdar 

mall, 2, MG Rd, beside M & M Mohiuddin 

estate

Vijayawada South Andhra Pradesh 520010 India vijayawada@kcoverseas.com 
9167791788

9966802064

58 KC Overseas Education 
Mr. Harish Ahuja

Mrs. Manisha Ahuja
Centre Director

SCO 3-4, Above State Bank of India, 

Millennium School lane, ANSAL SUSHANT 

CITY, Panipat -132103

Panipat North Haryana 132103 India panipat@kcoverseas.com 98963 04445



59 KC Overseas Education Mr. Manoj Kumar Centre Director

1st Floor, Gangalaya Buildings, 

Anandavalleshwaram, Civil Station Junction 

Thevally P.O, Kollam, Kerala, India - 691013

Kollam South Kerala 691013 India kollam@kcoverseas.com 79944 79999

60 KC Overseas Education Dr. Linson CC Centre Director
Milestone 25, #115, First Floor, Collectors 

Gate Junction, Balmatta
Mangalore South Karnataka 575002 India mangalore@kcoverseas.com

91-97420 55555, 

91 - 9844123113

61 KC Overseas Education 
Ms. Guna Lakshmi Koppuravuri

Mr. Vijay Kumar Potta•••••
Centre Director

Eswar Plaza, 501, 4th Floor, Dwarakanagar 

Rd, Dwaraka Nagar 
Visakhapatnam South Andhra Pradesh 530016 India vizag@kcoverseas.com

+91- 92 9494 9898 

+91- 78 9545 4789

62 KC Overseas Education Dr. Kavita Monga Centre Director
B-728, 2nd Floor, Santosh Plaza, Sushant Lok 

Phase I, Sector 27
Gurugram North Haryana 122002 India gurugram_sl1@kcoverseas.com 91 8750500728

63 KC Overseas Education Kurukshetra

Mr. Vipin Jagga 

Mr. Harish Pahuja 

Mr. Gaurav Ahuja

Centre Director SCO 211, Sector-10, Near new bus stand 

Kurukshetra, Haryana, India -136118 Kurukshetra North

Haryana 136118

India kurukshetra@kcoverseas.com
(+91) 9815200259 and 

(+91) 9851798517

64 KC Overseas Education Mr. Joel Sanchis
Centre Director First Floor, Lodha Tower, Behind Gopal 

Cultural Hall, Opp. AP heights, New 

Osmanpura, Aurangabad 
Aurangabad Central Maharashtra 431005 India aurangabad@kcoverseas.com (+91) 9028387666

65 KC Overseas Education Mr. Hamza Yasin Regional Officer NA Karachi North NA NA Pakistan hyasin@kcoverseas.com
(+92) 327 9679441

66 KC Overseas Education 

Mr. Shaan Jayasekera

Mr. Tharindu Ellepola

Mr. Allan Roshane Daniel

Centre Director

Centre Director

Regional Officer

541, 1/1 Nawala Road, Koswatta, Rajagiriya, 

Greater Colombo 10107
Colombo NA NA 00800 Sri Lanka

colombo@kcoverseas.com

adaniel@kcoverseas.com

44 (0) 779031602

(+94) 763529626

67 KC Overseas Education 

Mr Abash Aryal

Mr. Amit Prasai

Mr. Chiranjivi Gautam

Mr. Samir Bhattarai 

Country Sales Manager

Regional Manager

Regional Manager

Regional Officer

Remwork Building 2nd Floor.

Ahead from VOTO Nepal, Kamal Pokhari, 

Kathmandu 44600
Kathmandu NA NA 44600 Nepal

aaryal@kcoverseas.com

aprasai@kcoverseas.com

cgautam@kcoverseas.com

bsamir@kcoverseas.com

+977 985-1131066

(+977) 9823194913

+977 9828270462

+977 9828697350

68 KC Overseas Education 

Mr. Ahsan Ullah

Mr. Md Yousuf

Ms. Fatama Binta Rafiz Ria

Mr. S.M.Mahmud Hossain

Country Sales Manager

Regional Manager

Regional Officer

Regional Officer 

Ava Neer Concord, Flat 3A, House 54 (3rd 

floor), Road 11, Block F, Banani
Dhaka NA NA NA Bangladesh

aullah@kcoverseas.com

myousuf@kcoverseas.com

fatamaria@kcoverseas.com

hrezon@kcoverseas.com 

(+880) 1894784374

(+880) 1703944100

69 KC Overseas Education Mr. Gopal Biswas  Centre Director
Ava Neer Concord, Flat 3A, House 54 (3rd 

floor), Road 11, Block F, Banani, Dhaka
Dhaka NA NA 1213 Bangladesh md.kcbd@kcoverseas.com 880 -1721 016 158 

70 KC Overseas Education Mr. Franklin Njoku  (Abuja) Regional Officer
11, Sokode Crescent Of Dalal Street Zone 3 

Wusa
Abuja NA NA 900281 Nigeria fnjoku@kcoverseas.com

(+234) 9133394765

71 KC Overseas Education Mr. Ediri Sunday (Lagos) Regional Manager No 5, Niyi, Oyegbami Street, Ikeja, Lagos Lagos NA NA NA Nigeria ediri@kcoverseas.com (+234) 9053016769

72 KC Overseas Education Mr. Seth Cobbinah Regional Manager 
Berniwise House, Close to Malejor Pentecost 

Church, Red Volta Street, Malejor
Accra NA NA NA Ghana scobbinah@kcoverseas.com (+233) 598721706

73 KC Overseas Education Mr. Ernest John Regional Officer
Blk 15 Lot 24 Duhat St., Golden Acres 

Subdivision, Las Pinas City, Metro
Manila NA NA 1747 Philippines ernestjohn@kcoverseas.com +63 9494920440

74 KC Overseas Education Ms. Sarah Kasiva Muthama Regional Officer Maasai lodge, Ongata Rongai Nairobi NA NA NA Kenya kmuthama@kcoverseas.com (+254) 719 150695


